
Stay and Play Activities for: Monday 1st November – Friday 17th December 2021 
 

Day Activity 

Monday 1st November Reveal the picture competition 

Tuesday 2nd November Stacking Cups 

Wednesday 3rd November Firework painting 

Thursday 4th November Autumn leaves 

Friday 5th November Movie night 

  

Monday 8th November Pictionary 

Tuesday 9th November Bingo 

Wednesday 10th November Fox 

Thursday 11th November Outdoor art 

Friday 12th November Movie Night 

  

Monday 15th November Quiz and challenge Night – What are they doing? 

Tuesday 16th November Games night – connect 4, uno, boxes and more 

Wednesday 17th November Scarecrow 

Thursday 18th November Drumming 

Friday 19th November Movie Night 

  

Monday 22nd November  Name that movie 

Tuesday 23rd November Bingo 

Wednesday 24th November Night time owl 

Thursday 25th November Keep the balloon up 

Friday 26th November Movie Night 

  

Monday 29th November Quiz and challenge Night – Twinkl p/point Reveal the Food 

Tuesday 30th November Stacking Cups 

Wednesday 1st December Winter tree picture 

Thursday 2nd December String of lights art project 

Friday 3rd December Christmas Movie Night 

  

Monday 6th December  Christmas quiz 

Tuesday 7th December Design your own Christmas jumper 

Wednesday 8th December Christmas tree decoration 

Thursday 9th December Christmas music & art galore 

Friday 10th December Christmas Movie Night 

  

Monday 13th December Christmas wordsearch & spot the difference 

Tuesday 14th December Animated Christmas stories & mindful colouring 

Wednesday 15th December Christmas treats to make & enjoy 

Thursday 16th December You choose! 

Friday 17th December Christmas Movie Night 

The children will always be given a choice of what they would like to do, which can include 

going outside to play (weather permitting).  Activities are subject to change. 

 

  

 


